

Serial No.13
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF MEGHALAYA
AT SHILLONG

WP(C) No. 62 of 2017 with
MC[WP(C)] No. 20 of 2021

Date of Order: 24.08.2021

Hima Raid Mynsaw Sirdarship **Vs.** K.H.A.D.C & 7 Ors.
Hima Raid Mynsaw Represened **Vs.** K.H.A.D.C & 7 Ors.
By its Secretary & 13 Ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Ranjit More, Judge

Appearance:

For the Petitioner/Appellant(s) : Mr. H. L. Shangreiso, Adv. with
Ms. A. Kharshiing, Adv.

For the Respondent(s) : Mr. V. G. K. Kynta, Sr. Adv. with
Ms. G. Kynta, Adv. for R 1-3 & 6.
Mr. S. Sengupta, Addl. Sr. GA. with
Mr. A. H. Kharwanlang. for R 4 & 5.

At the request of Mr. V. G. K. Kynta, learned senior counsel for
respondents No. 1-3 & 6 stand over to 10-09-2021.

Judge

Meghalaya
24.08.2021
"Biswarup PS"