

Serial No. 11
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF MEGHALAYA
AT SHILLONG

WP(C) No. 62 of 2017

Date of Order: 14.09.2023

Hima Raid Mynsaw Sirdarship & 13 Ors.

Vs. K.H.A.D.C & Ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice B. Bhattacharjee, Judge

Appearance:

For the Petitioner/Appellant(s) :

Ms. E. Wanniang, Adv. vice

Mr. H.L. Shangreiso, Sr. Adv.

For the Respondent(s) :

Mr. V.G.K. Kynta, Sr. Adv. with

Ms. C. Nongkhlaw, Adv. (R.1-3 &6)

Mr. P. Nongbri, Adv. (R.7-8)

As prayed for by the learned counsel for the petitioner and not objected to by the learned counsels for the respondents, list this matter after 2(two) weeks.

Judge

Meghalaya

14.09.2023

"N.Swer, Stenographer, Gr-II"